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Meet the Board of Ed

Cassidy Martin- Chair -
cmartin@scotlandes.org

Lisa LaBelle- Vice Chair -
llabelle@scotlandes.org

Gracie Martin -
gmartin@scotlandes.org

Clark Stearns -
cstearns@scotlandes.org

Kaitlyn Shafer -
shaferk@scotlandes.org

Beth Troeger -
btroeger@scotlandes.org

Brittany Santiago -
bsantiago@scotlandes.org

Upcoming
B.0.E. Meetings

Tuesday, March 4th
Tuesday, April 1st
Tuesday, May 6th

6:30pm in the school library

Vision Statement:

Scotland Elementary School is
committed to rigorous academic
excellence, personal achievement
and the opportunity for all
students to be successful in a
changing global society.

Mission Statement:

At Scotland Elementary School,
our mission is to develop and
maintain a school of excellence
which:

*Creates a learning community
that celebrates success.
*Reaches out to parents &
community to build strong and
supportive relationships.
*Maintains a responsible,
positive, safe, and respectful
environment for all.




What you want to know about
the B.O.E. agendas

The B.O.E. agendas are created and
posted the week before every regularly
scheduled meeting date.

The general public is welcome to share
ideas and questions for discussion by
emailing the board’s chair (Cassidy Martin
cmartin@scotlandes.org) or the
superintendent (Valerie Bruneau
vbruneau@scotlandes.org). Every Board
of Ed meeting has two opportunities for
public comment: at the beginning and end
of the meeting.

Here is the Zoom link for the Zoom meeting:
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/50611585867?

pwd=Wi9RVWduam81YzVObXpDcUNgRkZBUTO9&

Scotland Elementary
Preschool Registration
is now enrolling!

M-F 8:30-3:00 PM

Scotland Residents: Tuition Sliding
Scale & Transportation Available

Out of Town Spaces Available

(No Transportation)

-

Email: Deb Wright at
dwright@scotlandes.org

omn=81317953887

or call the school:
860-423-0064

The Board of Ed policies can be found on the policy section of the
Scotland Elementary School Website. (They are still being updated.)

Board of Ed
Meet & Greet

Tuesday, March 4th
at 4:30pm

N

|\

&Y

Come join us for board games and light
refreshments!
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